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Дистанция 39 Мальчики, 200m На спине Год рождения 2004 - 2006
07.05.2016 Результаты
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 10 2:39.96 ДАНИЛЬЧЕНКО, Лука RUS Москва 12.03.2016
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 11 2:34.69 АРАКЕЛОВ, Алексей RUS Брест (BLR) 31.10.2015
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 12 2:17.82 АДАМЧУК, Иван BLR Брест (BLR) 31.10.2015
Очки: FINA 2015

МестоФамилия Имя Клуб Время Очки

1.ЯЧМЕНЕВ, Ярослав RUS 2004 II Приморский край, Владивосток 2:19.56 439 I
25m: 15.79 15.79 75m: 51.17 18.03 125m: 1:27.44 17.88 175m: 2:03.11 17.47
50m: 33.14 17.35 100m: 1:09.56 18.39 150m: 1:45.64 18.20 200m: 2:19.56 16.45

2.ЕГУНОВ, Иван RUS 2004 II ГАУ ВО ЦСП, Волгоград 2:20.77 428 II
25m: 16.20 16.20 75m: 50.97 17.93 125m: 1:27.10 18.15 175m: 2:03.73 18.11
50m: 33.04 16.84 100m: 1:08.95 17.98 150m: 1:45.62 18.52 200m: 2:20.77 17.04

3.ХАЧАТРЯН, Степан RUS 2004 II ССШОР , Ижевск 2:27.17 374 II
25m: 16.87 16.87 75m: 53.95 18.76 125m: 1:32.51 19.29 175m: 2:10.16 18.59
50m: 35.19 18.32 100m: 1:13.22 19.27 150m: 1:51.57 19.06 200m: 2:27.17 17.01

4.МАРТЫНЕНКО, Илья RUS 2004 II Волжский, Волгоградской обл 2:27.35 373 II
25m: 16.99 16.99 75m: 54.04 18.41 125m: 1:32.90 19.06 175m: 2:10.83 18.08
50m: 35.63 18.64 100m: 1:13.84 19.80 150m: 1:52.75 19.85 200m: 2:27.35 16.52

5.ВИТРЯК, Андрей RUS 2004 II КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 2:28.66 363 II
25m: 16.44 16.44 75m: 53.35 18.95 125m: 1:31.29 18.93 175m: 2:09.95 19.26
50m: 34.40 17.96 100m: 1:12.36 19.01 150m: 1:50.69 19.40 200m: 2:28.66 18.71

6.ИСЛАМОВ, Тимофей RUS 2004 II Невская Волна, Санкт-Петербург 2:29.16 360 II
25m: 16.53 16.53 75m: 53.95 19.01 125m: 1:32.67 19.56 175m: 2:11.10 18.78
50m: 34.94 18.41 100m: 1:13.11 19.16 150m: 1:52.32 19.65 200m: 2:29.16 18.06

7.ДОЖДИКОВ, Арсений RUS 2004 II Самарская область, Тольятти 2:31.53 343 II
25m: 16.89 16.89 75m: 54.47 19.04 125m: 1:33.62 19.52 175m: 2:13.19 19.63
50m: 35.43 18.54 100m: 1:14.10 19.63 150m: 1:53.56 19.94 200m: 2:31.53 18.34

8.БУЛАТОВ, Даниил RUS 2004 II Невская Волна, Санкт-Петербург 2:35.19 319 II
25m: 17.42 17.42 75m: 55.39 19.41 125m: 1:36.21 20.61 175m: 2:16.40 19.87
50m: 35.98 18.56 100m: 1:15.60 20.21 150m: 1:56.53 20.32 200m: 2:35.19 18.79

9.ЗАВАРКИН, Егор RUS 2004 II Невская Волна, Санкт-Петербург 2:35.44 318 II
25m: 18.00 18.00 75m: 56.47 19.82 125m: 1:36.25 20.24 175m: 2:16.43 19.88
50m: 36.65 18.65 100m: 1:16.01 19.54 150m: 1:56.55 20.30 200m: 2:35.44 19.01

10.ШЛЕГА, Антон RUS 2004 II Невская Волна, Санкт-Петербург 2:35.53 317 II
25m: 16.95 16.95 75m: 55.31 19.57 125m: 1:36.21 20.36 175m: 2:15.89 19.77
50m: 35.74 18.79 100m: 1:15.85 20.54 150m: 1:56.12 19.91 200m: 2:35.53 19.64

11.МЕЛЬНИКОВ, Тимофей RUS 2004 II КСДЮСШОР  'Олимп', Тольятти 2:36.02 314 II
25m: 18.02 18.02 75m: 56.89 19.88 125m: 1:37.32 20.42 175m: 2:17.85 19.56
50m: 37.01 18.99 100m: 1:16.90 20.01 150m: 1:58.29 20.97 200m: 2:36.02 18.17

12.КОНИН, Тимофей RUS 2004 II Кристалл, Березники 2:36.05 314 II
25m: 17.74 17.74 75m: 55.84 19.37 125m: 1:35.75 19.85 175m: 2:16.33 20.41
50m: 36.47 18.73 100m: 1:15.90 20.06 150m: 1:55.92 20.17 200m: 2:36.05 19.72

13.ДАНИЛЬЧЕНКО, Лука RUS 2006 II Олимп, Обнинск 2:37.05 308 RCIII
25m: 17.27 17.27 75m: 55.96 19.91 125m: 1:37.33 20.45 175m: 2:17.77 19.57
50m: 36.05 18.78 100m: 1:16.88 20.92 150m: 1:58.20 20.87 200m: 2:37.05 19.28

14.СЕМЕНОВ, Степан RUS 2004 II Невская Волна, Санкт-Петербург 2:40.02 291 III
25m: 17.86 17.86 75m: 57.42 20.58 125m: 1:39.33 20.66 175m: 2:20.66 20.34
50m: 36.84 18.98 100m: 1:18.67 21.25 150m: 2:00.32 20.99 200m: 2:40.02 19.36
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15.ЛЁВШИН, Николай RUS 2004 III АНО ЦСП , Москва 2:40.67 288 III
25m: 17.88 17.88 75m: 57.49 20.46 125m: 1:39.95 21.13 175m: 2:21.27 20.58
50m: 37.03 19.15 100m: 1:18.82 21.33 150m: 2:00.69 20.74 200m: 2:40.67 19.40

16.ВОЛЧУГОВ, Глеб RUS 2005 II Кристалл, Березники 2:40.73 287 III
25m: 18.42 18.42 75m: 57.99 20.08 125m: 1:39.62 21.24 175m: 2:21.39 20.94
50m: 37.91 19.49 100m: 1:18.38 20.39 150m: 2:00.45 20.83 200m: 2:40.73 19.34

17.МИНЬКОВ, Максим RUS 2004 III Люблино, Москва 2:40.82 287 III
25m: 18.32 18.32 75m: 58.39 20.54 125m: 1:40.27 21.17 175m: 2:21.87 20.75
50m: 37.85 19.53 100m: 1:19.10 20.71 150m: 2:01.12 20.85 200m: 2:40.82 18.95

18.СКОРОМНОВ, Антон RUS 2005 III КСДЮШОР-1, Тверь 2:41.71 282 III
25m: 17.74 17.74 75m: 57.99 20.52 125m: 1:39.77 20.87 175m: 2:21.36 20.50
50m: 37.47 19.73 100m: 1:18.90 20.91 150m: 2:00.86 21.09 200m: 2:41.71 20.35

19.БОГОМОЛОВ, Никита RUS 2004 II Кристалл, Березники 2:44.26 269 III
25m: 18.65 18.65 75m: 1:00.23 21.11 125m: 1:43.26 21.52 175m: 2:24.45 20.19
50m: 39.12 20.47 100m: 1:21.74 21.51 150m: 2:04.26 21.00 200m: 2:44.26 19.81

20.ШИНКАРЕНКО, Матвей RUS 2004 II Спартак, г. Белгород 2:46.48 258 III
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:18.95 21.29 200m: 2:46.48 43.50
75m: 57.66 20.59 150m: 2:02.98 44.03

21.ХАБИБУЛЛИН, Роман RUS 2005 III Акватика, Казань 2:47.24 255 III
25m: 19.00 19.00 75m: 1:00.66 21.62 125m: 1:43.70 21.83 175m: 2:27.21 21.76
50m: 39.04 20.04 100m: 1:21.87 21.21 150m: 2:05.45 21.75 200m: 2:47.24 20.03

22.БУРАКОВ, Семен RUS 2005 III СДЮСШОР 'Обь', Бийск 2:47.52 254 III
25m: 18.15 18.15 75m: 59.60 21.21 125m: 1:43.11 21.56 175m: 2:27.30 21.77
50m: 38.39 20.24 100m: 1:21.55 21.95 150m: 2:05.53 22.42 200m: 2:47.52 20.22

23.МАЙОРОВ, Илья RUS 2004 III СДЮСШОР №3, Санкт-Петербург 2:47.77 253 III
25m: 19.43 19.43 75m: 1:01.97 21.70 125m: 1:45.14 21.76 175m: 2:27.94 20.88
50m: 40.27 20.84 100m: 1:23.38 21.41 150m: 2:07.06 21.92 200m: 2:47.77 19.83

24.НАГОРНОВ, Максим RUS 2004 III АНО ЦСП , Москва 2:47.97 252 III
50m: 40.51 40.51 125m: 1:45.29 21.48 200m: 2:47.97 41.02

100m: 1:23.81 43.30 150m: 2:06.95 21.66

25.КОСТЕНКО, Андрей RUS 2004 III СДЮСШОР №3, Санкт-Петербург 2:48.13 251 III
25m: 19.16 19.16 75m: 1:00.44 21.28 125m: 1:43.50 21.50 175m: 2:27.62 22.21
50m: 39.16 20.00 100m: 1:22.00 21.56 150m: 2:05.41 21.91 200m: 2:48.13 20.51

26.ЮРЧЕНКО, Дмитрий RUS 2004 II Спартак, г. Белгород 2:50.66 240 III
25m: 19.06 19.06 75m: 1:01.16 21.77 125m: 2:30.22 1:07.22 200m: 2:50.66 42.81
50m: 39.39 20.33 100m: 1:23.00 21.84 150m: 2:07.85

27.РЕССЛЕР, Артем RUS 2004 III СДЮСШОР 'Обь', Бийск 2:52.34 233 III
25m: 19.30 19.30 75m: 1:01.97 21.55 125m: 1:46.43 22.43 175m: 2:31.61 22.73
50m: 40.42 21.12 100m: 1:24.00 22.03 150m: 2:08.88 22.45 200m: 2:52.34 20.73

28.СМИРНОВ, Юрий RUS 2005 1юн ВоВиС , Санкт-Петербург 2:53.07 230 III
25m: 19.25 19.25 75m: 1:01.95 21.67 125m: 1:46.75 22.74 175m: 2:31.78 22.50
50m: 40.28 21.03 100m: 1:24.01 22.06 150m: 2:09.28 22.53 200m: 2:53.07 21.29

29.СКЛЯРОВ, Дмитрий RUS 2004 III ФизКульт-СКА, Ростов-на-Дону 2:53.67 228 III
25m: 19.65 19.65 75m: 1:02.53 21.81 125m: 1:47.35 22.25 175m: 2:32.69 22.55
50m: 40.72 21.07 100m: 1:25.10 22.57 150m: 2:10.14 22.79 200m: 2:53.67 20.98

30.МЕЛЬНИК, Михаил RUS 2005 II СШОР-22 ,п. Каменоломни 2:53.87 227 III
25m: 20.04 20.04 75m: 1:03.29 22.27 125m: 1:48.65 22.35 175m: 2:32.74 21.67
50m: 41.02 20.98 100m: 1:26.30 23.01 150m: 2:11.07 22.42 200m: 2:53.87 21.13
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31.ШИШКОВ, Кирилл RUS 2006 1юн ФОЦ 'Олимп', Фрязино 2:56.59 216 III
25m: 20.57 20.57 75m: 1:04.49 22.89 125m: 1:50.25 22.98 175m: 2:35.16 22.10
50m: 41.60 21.03 100m: 1:27.27 22.78 150m: 2:13.06 22.81 200m: 2:56.59 21.43

32.ПИМЕНОВ, Артемий RUS 2004 1юн Малахит, Екатеринбург 2:56.64 216 III
25m: 19.27 19.27 75m: 1:02.72 22.67 125m: 1:48.74 22.81 175m: 2:34.92 22.81
50m: 40.05 20.78 100m: 1:25.93 23.21 150m: 2:12.11 23.37 200m: 2:56.64 21.72

33.СЕРГЕЕВ, Дмитрий RUS 2004 III Малахит, Екатеринбург 2:56.92 215 III
25m: 19.37 19.37 75m: 1:02.10 22.34 125m: 1:48.25 23.20 175m: 2:35.69 24.04
50m: 39.76 20.39 100m: 1:25.05 22.95 150m: 2:11.65 23.40 200m: 2:56.92 21.23

34.КАМЕНСКИЙ, Антон RUS 2004 1юн Барракуда, Кронштадт 2:59.03 208 I ЮН
25m: 20.63 20.63 75m: 1:03.91 22.21 125m: 1:49.82 23.15 175m: 2:36.71 23.44
50m: 41.70 21.07 100m: 1:26.67 22.76 150m: 2:13.27 23.45 200m: 2:59.03 22.32

35.КАРПУН, Дмитрий RUS 2005 1юн ФизКульт-СКА, Ростов-на-Дону 3:02.20 197 I ЮН
25m: 20.62 20.62 75m: 1:05.48 23.15 125m: 1:53.01 24.02 175m: 2:39.85 23.44
50m: 42.33 21.71 100m: 1:28.99 23.51 150m: 2:16.41 23.40 200m: 3:02.20 22.35

36.КОСТЕНКО, Павел RUS 2006 1юн ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 3:11.88 169 I ЮН
25m: 21.93 21.93 100m: 1:35.45 48.83 200m: 3:11.88 45.75
50m: 46.62 24.69 150m: 2:26.13 50.68

37.АГАДЖАНЯН, Левон RUS 2005 1юн ДЮСШ г.Долгопрудный 3:15.84 159 I ЮН
25m: 22.60 22.60 75m: 1:10.62 24.46 125m: 2:01.30 25.37 175m: 2:52.23 24.85
50m: 46.16 23.56 100m: 1:35.93 25.31 150m: 2:27.38 26.08 200m: 3:15.84 23.61

38.ОЛЬХОВОЙ, Артем RUS 2005 1юн ФизКульт-СКА, Ростов-на-Дону 3:22.48 143 I ЮН
25m: 22.00 22.00 75m: 1:11.75 25.40 125m: 2:04.45 26.40 200m: 3:22.48 51.02
50m: 46.35 24.35 100m: 1:38.05 26.30 150m: 2:31.46 27.01

39.РЕШЕТНИКОВ, Антон RUS 2006 2юн ДЮСШ ВВС, Пермь 3:26.43 135 II ЮН
25m: 23.49 23.49 75m: 1:15.78 26.40 125m: 2:08.48 26.25 175m: 3:01.33 26.65
50m: 49.38 25.89 100m: 1:42.23 26.45 150m: 2:34.68 26.20 200m: 3:26.43 25.10

40.ГОМОЗОВ, Даниил RUS 2005 2юн Рекорд, Тула 3:29.15 130 II ЮН
25m: 22.85 22.85 75m: 1:15.19 27.24 125m: 2:11.35 28.54 175m: 3:05.49 26.42
50m: 47.95 25.10 100m: 1:42.81 27.62 150m: 2:39.07 27.72 200m: 3:29.15 23.66

41.ТРУБНИКОВ, Глеб RUS 2006 2юн ДЮСШ ВВС, Пермь 3:43.27 107 II ЮН
25m: 23.67 23.67 75m: 1:18.11 26.54 125m: 2:17.77 29.79 175m: 3:17.17 30.28
50m: 51.57 27.90 100m: 1:47.98 29.87 150m: 2:46.89 29.12 200m: 3:43.27 26.10

DSQЧЕКАЛИН, Егор RUS 2004 1юн ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк
DSQЛЫНДИН, Никита RUS 2005 III АНО ЦСП , Москва III
DNSДЕУЛИН, Никита RUS 2004 III ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк


